Individual Best Times (All Time)

Krissy Tomlinson - (321033) - llkeston SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.51
33.92
33.93
33.95
34.16
34.30
34.36
34.49
34.63
34.93
35.01
35.06
35.37
35.62
36.14
37.25
37.28
37.78
4217

44.43

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.51
34.16

34.36
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

514
496
496
495
486
480
477
472
466
454
451
449
437
428
410
374
374
359
258
220

WA Pts

514
486
477

Round

r r r r r M I I I I T I T I I I T

Round
H
H
H

Date

04/12/16
05/04/15
19/04/14
08/02/15
16/01/16
21/12/14
06/12/15
10/05/14
11/01/14
10/01/15
12/01/13
14/01/12
171113
20/11/11
15/12/12
03/04/11
03/12/11
12/12/10
29/11/09
11/07/09

Date
04/12/16
16/01/16
06/12/15

Meet

Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014
Derventio Excel February Festival

City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet
Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker
Derbyshire ASA County Long Course Competition 2015
City of Coventry May Open Meet

City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet

City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet
City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet
City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA Long Course Meet

Derbyshire ASA County 50m Sprint Comp
Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet
Derventio Excel Open Meet

City of Sheffield Snow Frill Gala

Derbyshire Sprints

DASA 50M Sprint Gala

Graham Sykes Memorial

Meet

Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition
City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet

Derbyshire ASA County Long Course Competition 2015

Venue

Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Plymouth
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Coventry

Venue
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby

Co Derby

Co Derby
Co Derby

Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby

Club Swam Under

Co Derby
Co Derby

Level

3
1

Level
3
1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



33.92
33.95
34.93
34.30
34.49
33.93
34.63
35.37
35.01
36.14
35.06
37.28
35.62
37.25
37.78
42.17

44.43

Copyright 2024

472
496
466
437
451
410
449
374
428
374
359
258
220

I I I I T

I T T T

-n

I I T I I I I

05/04/15
08/02/15
10/01/15
21/12114
10/05/14
19/04/14
11/01/14
17/11/13
12/01/13
15/12/12
14/01/12
03/12/11
20/11/11
03/04/11
12/12/10
29/11/09
11/07/09

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015

Derventio Excel February Festival

City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet

Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker
City of Coventry May Open Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014
City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet
Derbyshire ASA Long Course Meet

City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet
Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet

City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet
City of Sheffield Snow Frill Gala

Derbyshire ASA County 50m Sprint Comp
Derventio Excel Open Meet

Derbyshire Sprints

DASA 50M Sprint Gala

Graham Sykes Memorial

Norwich
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Norwich
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Plymouth
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Coventry

Co Derby

Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby

Page 2/2
1
1
1

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



