Individual Best Times (All Time)

Krissy Tomlinson - (321033) - Ilkeston SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.51	514	Н	04/12/16	Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
33.92	496	Н	05/04/15	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015	Norwich	Co Derby	1
33.93	496	F	19/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Co Derby	1
33.95	495	Н	08/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield		1
34.16	486	Н	16/01/16	City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
34.30	480	Н	21/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield		1
34.36	477	Н	06/12/15	Derbyshire ASA County Long Course Competition 2015	Sheffield		3
34.49	472	Н	10/05/14	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Co Derby	1
34.63	466	Н	11/01/14	City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
34.93	454	Н	10/01/15	City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield		1
35.01	451	Н	12/01/13	City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
35.06	449	Н	14/01/12	City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
35.37	437	Н	17/11/13	Derbyshire ASA Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
35.62	428	Н	20/11/11	Derbyshire ASA County 50m Sprint Comp	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
36.14	410	F	15/12/12	Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth	Co Derby	1
37.25	374	Н	03/04/11	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
37.28	374	Н	03/12/11	City of Sheffield Snow Frill Gala	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
37.78	359	Н	12/12/10	Derbyshire Sprints	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
42.17	258	Н	29/11/09	DASA 50M Sprint Gala	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
44.43	220	Н	11/07/09	Graham Sykes Memorial	Coventry	Co Derby	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.51	514	Н	04/12/16	Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
34.16	486	Н	16/01/16	City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
34.36 Copyright 202	477 24	Н	06/12/15	Derbyshire ASA County Long Course Competition 2015	Sheffield	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

						Page 2 / 2
496	Н	05/04/15	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015	Norwich	Co Derby	1
495	Н	08/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield		1
454	Н	10/01/15	City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield		1
480	Н	21/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield		1
472	Н	10/05/14	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Co Derby	1
496	F	19/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Co Derby	1
466	Н	11/01/14	City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
437	Н	17/11/13	Derbyshire ASA Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
451	Н	12/01/13	City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
410	F	15/12/12	Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth	Co Derby	1
449	Н	14/01/12	City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
374	Н	03/12/11	City of Sheffield Snow Frill Gala	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
428	Н	20/11/11	Derbyshire ASA County 50m Sprint Comp	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
374	Н	03/04/11	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
359	Н	12/12/10	Derbyshire Sprints	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
258	Н	29/11/09	DASA 50M Sprint Gala	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
220	Н	11/07/09	Graham Sykes Memorial	Coventry	Co Derby	3
	495 454 480 472 496 466 437 451 410 449 374 428 374 359 258	495 H 454 H 480 H 472 H 496 F 466 H 437 H 451 H 410 F 449 H 374 H 428 H 374 H 359 H	495 H 08/02/15 454 H 10/01/15 480 H 21/12/14 472 H 10/05/14 496 F 19/04/14 466 H 11/01/14 437 H 17/11/13 451 H 12/01/13 410 F 15/12/12 449 H 14/01/12 374 H 03/12/11 428 H 20/11/11 374 H 03/04/11 359 H 12/12/10	495 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival 454 H 10/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet 480 H 21/12/14 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker 472 H 10/05/14 City of Coventry May Open Meet 496 F 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 466 H 11/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet 437 H 17/11/13 Derbyshire ASA Long Course Meet 451 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet 410 F 15/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet 449 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet 479 H 03/12/11 City of Sheffield Snow Frill Gala 428 H 20/11/11 Derbyshire ASA County 50m Sprint Comp 470 B 12/12/10 Derbyshire Sprints 471 Derbyshire Sprints 472 B 10/04/14 Derbyshire Sprints 475 B 12/11/09 DASA 50M Sprint Gala	H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield 454 H 10/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield 480 H 21/12/14 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker Sheffield 472 H 10/05/14 City of Coventry May Open Meet Coventry 496 F 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich 466 H 11/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield 437 H 17/11/13 Derbyshire ASA Long Course Meet Sheffield 451 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield 410 F 15/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth 449 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield 374 H 03/12/11 City of Sheffield Snow Frill Gala Sheffield 428 H 20/11/11 Derbyshire ASA County 50m Sprint Comp Sheffield 374 H 03/04/11 Derventio Excel Open Meet Sheffield 359 H 12/12/10 Derbyshire Sprints Sheffield	H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield 454 H 10/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield 480 H 21/12/14 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker Sheffield 472 H 10/05/14 City of Coventry May Open Meet Coventry Co Derby 496 F 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Derby 466 H 11/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Co Derby 437 H 17/11/13 Derbyshire ASA Long Course Meet Sheffield Co Derby 451 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Derby 449 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Derby 474 H 03/12/11 City of Sheffield Snow Frill Gala Sheffield Co Derby 475 H 03/04/11 Derbyshire ASA County 50m Sprint Comp Sheffield Co Derby 476 H 03/04/11 Derventio Excel Open Meet Sheffield Co Derby 477 H 03/04/11 Derventio Excel Open Meet Sheffield Co Derby 478 H 03/04/11 Derventio Excel Open Meet Sheffield Co Derby 479 H 12/12/10 Derbyshire Sprints Sheffield Co Derby 470 Derby

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS